GOODRAM Industrial M.2 2242 SSD
3D TLC - PB
DATASHEET
Version: 1.0
Date: December 2023
Wilk Elektronik S.A.
Mikołowska 42
43-173 Łaziska Górne, Poland

82h   Security Receive
84h  Sanitize
NVM Commands
Opcode  Command Description
00h   Flush
01h   Write
02h   Read
04h   Write Uncorrectable
05h  Compare
08h   Write Zeroes
09h   Dataset Management
15 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM Industrial M.2 2242 SSD 3D TLC PB
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Type Capacity Technology Temp range
SSD94-2403CG-PB M.2 240GB 3D TLC 0 — +70°C
SSD94-2563CG-PB M.2 256GB 3D TLC 0 — +70°C
SSD94-4803CG-PB M.2 480GB 3D TLC 0 — +70°C
SSD94-5123CG-PB M.2 512GB 3D TLC 0 — +70°C
SSD94-9603CG-PB M.2 960GB 3D TLC 0 — +70°C
SSD94-1T03CG-PB M.2 1024GB 3D TLC 0 — +70°C
STANDARDS & REFERENCES
The following table is to list out the standards that have been adopted for designing the product.
STANDARD USED ACRONYM/SOURCE
RoHS